National Bingo Game Winners — January 2015

Date

N.B.

Where there are multiple Towns listed for an individual game, this indicates that there were multiple winners and that the prize was split equally amongst them.

Afternoon Game

Town
1 No game
2 Chandlers Wharf
3 Havant
4 Southport
5 Leeds/Rochdale
6 Douglasfield
7 Cricklewood
8 Hull/Inverness
9 Bournemouth
10 Dundee/Coatbridge
11 Wood Green
12 Gateshead
13 Hayes
14 Hull
15 Chester
16 Chandlers Wharf
17 Luton
18 Gloucester
19 Fife
20 Doncaster/Sunderland/Alloa/Blackpool/Manchester
21 Manchester
22 Chesterfield
23 Alloa/Hanley
24 Corby
25 Southport/Bolton/Glasgow
26 Scarborough
27 Doncaster
28 Swansea
29 Inverness
30 Dalkeith/Nantgawr
31 Portsmouth
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£
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5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00

Evening Game

Town

Luton

Newport

Hartlepool

Lowestoft

Hull

Perth/Glasgow

Ayr

Corby

Burton-on-Trent

Gateshead

Eccles

Bognor Regis

Grays

Perth

Hastings

Grays/Oldbury

Hunslet,Leeds

Elephant & Castle

Livingston

Paisley

Leicester

Fife

Blackpool

Leeds (+Jackpot Winner £250,000.00)
Knotty Ash/York/Coatbridge/Rochdale
Acocks Green

Catford (+ Jackpot Winner £73,091.60)
X Gates, Leeds

Mansfield

Hanley

Norwich/Hull Clough X 2 winners

NATIONAL

Prize
20,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

£25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00

£25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
10,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
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